
Tomlin Academy Pricing
*Every payment is weekly

Tomlin Academy Pricing

Multiple Sibling Discount:

Infants
Ones
Toddlers
Threes
Fours
School Agers

Tuition Deposit Enrollment
$390
$375
$350
$300
$290
$225

$390
$375
$350
$300
$290
$225

$120
$120
$125
$125
$125
NONE

Infants
Ones
Toddlers
Threes
Fours
School Agers

Copay
Copay
Copay
Copay
Copay
Copay

Tuition

Private Pay

Deposit Enrollment
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
NONE

$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
NONE

2 kids 5%
3 kids 5%
4 kids 5%

Shantelle Tomlin
Owner / Director
Tomlin Academy LLC

Parent / Guardian

State Pay


