Tomlin Academy Pricing

*Every payment is weekly

Private Pay	Tuition	Deposit	Enrollment
Infants	\$390	\$390	\$120
Ones	\$375	\$375	\$120
Toddlers	\$350	\$350	\$125
Threes	\$300	\$300	\$125
Fours	\$290	\$290	\$125
School Agers	\$225	\$225	NONE

State Pay	Tuition	Deposit	Enrollment
Infants	Copay	\$100	\$85
Ones	Copay	\$100	\$85
Toddlers	Copay	\$100	\$85
Threes	Copay	\$100	\$85
Fours	Copay	\$100	\$85
School Agers	Copay	NONE	NONE

Multiple Sibling Discount:

2 kids 5%

3 kids 5%

4 kids 5%

Shantelle Tomlin
Owner / Director
Tomlin Academy LLC

Parent / Guardian